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Associate Directors by Congregation 
 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF ADRIAN 

 

Mary Lach 
Director of Associate Life 

MLach@adriandominican.org 
 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF PEACE – Co-Directors 

 
Colette Parker, OPA 

cparker@oppeace.org 
 

Amy McFredrick, OP 
amcfrederick@oppeace.org 

 
 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF AMITYVILLE – Co-Directors 
 

Pat Hanvey, OP 
phanveyop@amityop.org 

 
Dr. Virginia Campbell 

associates@amityop.org 
 

 
 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF RACINE – Co-Directors 
 

Ruthann Reed, OP 
rreed@racinedominicans.org 

 
Catherine Gundlach 
request information 

 
 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF BLAUVELT 
 

Michaela Connolly, OP 
(Leadership Liaison for Core Committee of Associates) 

mconnolly@opblauvelt.org 
 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SINSINAWA 

 

Mary Ann Nelson, OP 
manelsonop7@aol.com 

 
 

DOMINICAN SISTERS OF CALDWELL 
  

Corinne Thompson, OPA 
corinney817@aol.com 

 
 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SPARKILL (NEW YORK)  Co-Directors  

 

Pat Hogan 
phogan21@optonline.net 

 
Mary Ryan 

Tryan6868@msn.com 
 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF GRAND RAPIDS 

 

Lisa Mitchell 
Director of Associate Life 
lhmitch908@gmail.com 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SPARKILL (ST. LOUIS) Co-Directors 

  
Connie Bauer, OP 

cbauer@sclparish.org 
 

Mary Lou Storment (no e-mail) 
 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF HOPE 

  
Janet Marchesani, OP 

janetmarchesani@gmail.com 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF SPRINGFIELD 

 

Paul Mary Janssens, OP  
spmjanssens@spdom.org 

 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF HOUSTON 

 
Carol Mayes, OP 

cmayes@domhou.org 
 

 
DOMINICAN SISTERS OF TACOMA – Co-Directors 

 

Pattie Bastian, OPA 
pmbastian@comcast.net 

  

Paula Foreman, OPA 
bp4man@wamail.net 
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